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2102 124TH PL, MIAMI, FL, 33175

Magnificent 4 bedroom home with one on the first floor and 3
bathrooms with pool, large lot and room for a boat. With over 2300
square feet of living space, this home offers ultra spacious living

and bedroom areas, a spectacular master suite with relaxing views
and a phenomenal kitchen with a breakfast area that [...]

Wesley Matthews
Elementary School
7]
=
=~ SW'1Bth-Terrace

N

1Dpez L MS

SW 20th Tey,
L
]

Sl-'.l’ 21-3.’ {ﬂ‘

Gold Coast Fuel

o

SW123rd ¢t

Google

Map data @2025




Basics

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago

Type: Residential Lease

Bedrooms: 4 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 8250 sq ft

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option
GarageSpaces: 2

MLS ID: A11689749

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry

Building Name: GREENWAY LAKES SEC 3

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-in Features, Custom Mirrors,
Den/Library/Office, Fire Sprinklers, First Floor Entry,
Florida Room, French Doors, Pantry, Utility/Laundry In

Garage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Water
Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,

Hurricane Shutters, Sliding
PoolFeatures: Private
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Category: Single Family Residence

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 2093 sq ft

SubdivisionName: GREENWAY LAKES SEC 3
ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Capital Realty
ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 1980

NewConstructionYN: No

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool
Maintenance

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Fruit Trees,
Open Balcony

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: Yes



